
DeebOe´ ÒeosMe /Andhra Pradesh

De©Cee®eue ÒeosMe /Arunachal Pradesh

15,26

1,14,26

15

20

3,19,20,27

4, 21

3,14

3, 15 1

27 25 15, 25

15

4, 14 2,20

2,19,20

2,18,19,20,21

oceve Deewj oerJe (³etìer) / Daman and Diu (UT) 26 4 1 15 2,15

8,24

8

258

1, 25

Demece /Assam 14,26 3,21 14,15,16 1,27 7 15 12,21 25

efyenej / Bihar 26 3,4,21,22,27,31 3,14 1,28 26 15,26 4

4,9

2,18,19,20 8,15,16 25
8,9,24®eb[erie� (³etìer) / Chandigarh (UT) 26

26

4,21,26 27 15 2,20,26 25

íÊeermeie{ / Chhattisgarh 15

15

4,21,31 3 1,27 26 15,26 4 2,20 8,24 25

efouueer (³etìer) / Delhi (UT) 26 4,21,31 3 1,27 26 15,26 2,20 8,24

8,24

25

ieesJee / Goa 26 3,19,21,26 3,14 1,28 15,25 14,15 2,20 3,19,25

iegpejele / Gujarat 14,26 15 4,21,26,31 3,14,19 27 15,28 4,15 2,20,31 8,10 25

efncee®eue ÒeosMe / Himachal Pradesh
26 4,21 14 1

1,27,28

1,27

1,27

1,27

1,28

1,27

17 15 4 2,20,26 9,24 25nefj³eeCee / Haryana

PeejKeb[ / Jharkhand
peccet Deewj JeÀMceerj (³etìer) / Jammu and Kashmir (UT)

JeÀvee&ìJeÀ / Karnataka

JesÀjue / Kerala

ueÎeKe (³etìer) / Ladakh (UT)

cenejeä^ / Maharashtra

cesIeeue³e / Meghalaya

ceefCeHegj / Manipur

ceO³e ÒeosMe / Madhya Pradesh

efcepeesjce / Mizoram

ceens Heg[g®esjeer / Mahe (Puducherry)

Heg[g®esjer / Puducherry

Hebpeeye / Punjab

jepemLeeve / Rajasthan

veeieeueQ[ / Nagaland

G[]ermee / Odisha

efmeeqJeÌJeÀce / Sikkim

lesuebieevee / Telangana
leefceuevee[g / Tamil Nadu

ef$eHegje / Tripura

Gleej ÒeosMe / Uttar Pradesh
GÊejeKeb[ / Uttarakhand

Heef½ece yebieeue / West Bengal
³eevece Hegog®®esjeer / Yanam (Puducherry)

26

26

26

15,26

2,26

26

26

26

1,26

1,26

1,26

1,2,26

1,26

14,23,26

15,16,26

26

26

1,15,26

15,26

23,26

3,26

26
1,12,23,26

1,15,26

15

15

2,4,21,26,31

3,4,21,26

3,21,26,31

20

15 3,19,21,27

4,21

3,5,14

14,15,21

3,14

14

3,14,15

3,14

1,26,27

1,27

1,27
1,9,27

1,28

1,27

1,15,16,17,26
18

1

15 3,21,26,31

3,21,27

19,21,31

14

15

20 4,13,21,26

21
4,21,27

20

4,21

3
3

3,14

3,14

3,14
3,14

1,27
28

16,31

1,28

18

4,21

15 4,19,21 3,14

3

1,27

27

1,27
27

1,28

16

9,17

13,15,26

15 4

2,19

2,19,20 8,13,23

1,9,11

15,19

20

3,19,21,26,31 3,14

3,14,15 1,27 15,25,26 2,15,19 1,8

28 26 15,26 14 8,10,24

16

15

4,21

3,21,27,31

14

3

25

25

25

25

25

25

9,10,11,25

25

15

15

15

25

25

14,25,28

25

4,26

4,17,19,20,21
3,4,21,26,31

19,21,31

20

3,14,20

2,3,5,14,15

3,15 1,27

14

15,26,30

15

26
26

26

26

26

22

16

16

6 15

15

15
15,26

15
15,28

8,15,28

15,26

15,26

4,15,19

15,26,28

15,26,28

15

15,26

4

4
4

14

2,17,19,20,21,26

4,14

14

4

4
4,25

4,14

2,19

2,20,26

2,11,20

2,21,22,23

2,19,20

2,20

2,20

2,20

2,10,19,20,21

2,19

4,14,15 2,18,19,20

2,19,20

4

3,14

29

26 5
26

26

26

26

15 4

15,26,28
15,26

15,26

15,25,26,28

15,26

15,26,28

2,20,26

2,20,26

2,10,20,21,25

2,20,21

2,20

2,20

2,20

2,19,20

2,19,20
4,23
4,22

14

4,21

4

8,24

8,24
16,24

8,24

8,9,24

24
8,24

8,24

1,8
9,24

8,9,24

9,10,24

8

8,24

8,9,11,24

8,10,20,24

11,24

1,8

9

1,8,10,27

8

25

25
25

25

25

9,25

25

25

24,25,31
1,24,25,26,27

25

25

12,18,24,25,26,30

DeJeÌìtyej
 jep³eeW /STATES

peveJejer
January

HeÀ]jJejer
February

cee®e&
March

 DeÒewue
April

ceF&
May

 petve  pegueeF& Deiemle efmelecyej veJebyej efomebyej
June July August September October November December

/ Bank Holidays
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